PREMIER

ROOM SERVICE
BEVERAGE LIST




Classic Cocktails

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec,
topped with Lemon Juice and Syrup

Mojito: Classic

Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice,

Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Mint Spring,
garnished with Lemon Wedges

Strawberry Daiquiri
A fusion of rum, triple sec, strawberries and lime juice

Beer

Guinness (500ml)
Savannah Cider
Heineken

Tusker Lager
Tusker Lite
Tusker Malt
Tusker Cider
White Cap Lager
White Cap Light
Guinness (300ml)
Hophouse
Tusker Premium Ale
Smirnoff Ginseng
Smirnoff Guarana
Smirnoff Ice Black
Snapp

Balozi

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
Kshs.

1050

900

900

600
800
800
550
550
550
550
600
550
450
600
600
500
550
500
500
550



Aperitif
Pernod
Ricard
Cinzano
Pimms No.1
Campari

Martini Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry

Liqueurs
Amaretto
Jagermeister
Tia Maria

Baileys Irish Cream

Amarula

Tequila
Patron Anejo
Patrén Silver
Patrén X0 Café
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Gin
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s

Vodka

Grey Goose
Ciroc Red berry
Ketel One
Skyy Vodka
Absolut
Smirnoff

Price by Tot
KShs. 600
KShs. 600
KShs. 600
KShs. 400
KShs. 400

Price by Tot
KShs. 850
KShs. 800
KShs. 700
KShs. 450
KShs. 450

Price by Tot
KShs. 600

KShs. 500
KShs. 500
KShs. 400

Price by Tot

KShs. 700
KShs. 650
KShs. 500
KShs. 400
KShs. 350
KShs. 350

KShs. 450
KShs. 450
KShs. 350
KShs. 400
KShs. 400
KShs. 350

Price by Bottle

KShs. 10,600
KShs. 9,700
KShs. 9,700
KShs. 6,400
KShs. 6,400

Price by Bottle

KShs. 15,800
KShs. 14,700
KShs. 12,700
KShs. 6,900
KShs. 6,900

Price by Bottle

KShs. 10,600
KShs. 8,500
KShs. 8,500
KShs. 6,400

Price by Bottle

KShs. 12,700
KShs. 11,600
KShs. 8,500
KShs. 6,400
KShs. 5,400
KShs. 5,400



Rum

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi

White Zacapa

Blended whisky
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold reserve
Chivas Regal 12

Famous Grouse

Irish whisky

Jameson

American Whisky

Bulleit Bourbon
Jack Daniels No. 7

Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich 18

Lagavulin 16

Glenfiddich 15

Oban 14

Talisker 10

Glenfiddich 12
Glenkinchie 12

Talisker Storm

Singleton of Dufftown 12
Singleton of Dufftown 18

Price by Tot

KShs. 400
KShs. 400
KShs. 400
KShs. 350

Price by Tot

KShs. 2,100
KShs. 700
KShs. 400
KShs. 600
Kshs. 1000
KShs. 650
KShs. 400

Price by Tot
KShs. 400

Price by Tot

KShs. 550
KShs. 600

Price by Tot

KShs. 1,800
KShs. 1,100
KShs. 1,100
KShs. 900
KShs. 900
KShs. 800
KShs. 750
KShs. 750
KShs. 1000
KShs. 1400

Price by Bottle

KShs
KShs
KShs
KShs

. 5,900
. 6,400
. 6,400
. 5,400

Price by Bottle

KShs
KShs
KShs
KShs
Kshs
KShs
KShs

.41,200
.12,700
. 6,400

. 10,600
. 20,000
.11,600
. 6,400

Price by Bottle
KShs. 6,400

Price by Bottle

KShs
KShs

. 8,800
. 11,000

Price by Bottle

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

33,120
21,000
20,240
15,500
18,000
14,700
12,600
12,600
18,400
26,000



Brandy Price by Tot

KwV 10 KShs. 450
Viceroy KShs. 400
Cognac Price by Tot
Martell Swift Blue KShs. 1,300
Hennessy VSOP KShs. 1,200
Remy Martin VSOP KShs. 1,100
House Wine (by the glass)

White Wine

JP Azeitdo White, Portugal PE White, Portugal
Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile

Red Wine

JP Azeitdo Red, Portugal PE Red, Portugal
Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile

White Wine (by the bottle)

Ken Forrester Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Full-bodied, well rounded Wine with flavors of dried Apricots,
Pineapple and a hint of Vanilla and Honey Lagavulin 16

Hardys Chardonnay, Australia
Fresh Citrus and Tropical Fruit Flavors with a creamy texture,
Delicate Oak and a smooth finish

Long Row Riesling, Australia

Floral Citrus and Tropical Notes underpinned with Lime,
Citrus and a hint of Guava

Pierre Marcel White (Sweet), France

Inviting aroma of ripe Tropical Fruits like Apples,
Sweet Melon and Guava

Price by Bottle

KShs.
KShs.

7,400
6,400

Price by Bottle

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

KShs.

23,920
22,000
20,240

800

800

4,200

3,700

3,700

3,700



JP Azeitao White, Portugal

Floral and fruity aroma, with Orange-Flower Floral Notes,
and Pineapple

PE White, Portugal
Zesty and aromatic White Wine with a crisp, dry finish

Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile
Sweet Floral and Honey Notes that are soft on the palate

Red Wine (by the bottle)

Hardys Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
Medium-bodied Wine rich in Mulberry, Cherry and Plum Flavors

Franschhoek Cellar Merlot, South Africa

Herbal Tea, Liquor Ice and gentle Oak Spice with Plum
and Black Cherry aromas

Ken Forrester Petit Pinotage, South Africa

Classic Pinotage Aroma of Spicy Mulberries,
Plum Pudding and Cherries

Tilia Malbec, Argentina

Full-bodied Wine with Blackberry and Plum flavors
with a touch of Coffee and Pepper Aromas

JP Azeitao Red, Portugal

Raspberry aromas, Spice with Notes of Earth and Pepper,
dry, medium acidity and firm Tannin with Wild Berry nuances

PE Red, Portugal
Soft, fruity and bright, with Red Berry flavor and gentle Tannins

Rose Wine (by bottle)

JP Azeitao Rosé, Portugal

Intense aromatic sensations supplemented with good acidity,
a wine with a full fresh finish

Casal Mendes Rosé, Portugal
Fruity intense aroma with Pineapple and Banana nuances

KShs. 3,700

KShs. 3,700

KShs. 3,400

KShs. 4,200

KShs. 5,700

KShs. 3,700

KShs. 4,200

KShs. 3,700

KShs. 3,700

KShs. 3,200

KShs. 4,200



Sangria

Casal Mendes Sangria, Portugal KShs. 4,200
Fruity intense aroma with Citric nuances

Fortified Wine

Moscatel de Setubal, Portugal KShs. 5,700

Fruity with a Topaz color and classic Muscatel aromas of
Orange Blossom, Floral Notes, Citrus, Raisins and Candid Fruits

Sparkling Wine & Champagne (by bottle)

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut KShs. 15,200
Taittinger Nocturne KShs. 12,200
Nederburg Cuvée Brut, South Africa KShs. 4,700
Delicate fruitiness, crisp and fresh on the palate

Esporao Sparkling, Portugal KShs. 4,700
Prosecco KShs. 4,200
Casal Mendes (Blue), Portugal KShs. 4,200

Fruity balanced acidity, Floral Creaminess
with a Lemon-Citrus Scent

Water

Keringet Sparkling 1 litre KShs. 450
Keringet Still 1 litre KShs. 400
Keringet Sparkling 500ml KShs. 350
Keringet Still 500ml KShs. 300
Soft Drinks

Monster Kshs. 600
Red Bull KShs. 600
Coca Cola KShs. 350
Sprite KShs. 350
Fanta KShs. 350
Bitter Lemon KShs. 350
Ginger Ale KShs. 350
Tonic Water KShs. 350
Soda Water KShs. 350
Stoney Ginger KShs. 350

Coke Zero KShs. 350



Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Caffé Latte
Mocha

Hot Lemon & Ginger (Dawa)

Herbal Tea

(Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey, Strawberry & Vanilla,
Pure Green Tea, Jasmine Green Tea, Lemon & Ginger)

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Filter Coffee
Americano
Kisumu Mixed Tea
Espresso

Cold Drinks
Signature Shakes

Oreo Chunky Cookie
Black Currant
Pistacchio

Mocha

Espresso

Fresh Juice

Passion

Mango

Tropical mix
Pineapple Watermelon

Thirst Quenchers
Iced Lemon & Ginger
Iced Cappuccino

Iced Mocha House
Iced Coffee Iced Tea

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

KShs.
KShs.
KShs.
KShs.

450
450
450
450
450
450

400
400
350
350
350
300

650
650
650
650
650

600
600
600
600

500
450
450
450
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