

## **Classic Cocktails**

Long Island Ice Tea  Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, topped with Lemon Juice and Syrup	KShs. 1050
Mojito: Classic Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Mint Spring, garnished with Lemon Wedges	KShs. 900
Strawberry Daiquiri A fusion of rum, triple sec, strawberries and lime juice	KShs. 900
Beer	
Guinness (500ml)	KShs. 600
Savannah Cider	KShs. 800
Heineken	KShs. 800
Tusker Lager	KShs. 550
Tusker Lite	KShs. 550
Tusker Malt	KShs. 550
Tusker Cider	KShs. 550
White Cap Lager	KShs. 600
White Cap Light	KShs. 550
Guinness (300ml)	KShs. 450
Hophouse	KShs. 600
Tusker Premium Ale	KShs. 600
Smirnoff Ginseng	KShs. 500
Smirnoff Guarana	KShs. 550
Smirnoff Ice Black	KShs. 500
Snapp	KShs. 500
Balozi	Kshs. 550

	KShs. 450
	KShs. 450
	KShs. 350
	KShs. 400
	KShs. 400
	KShs. 350
Delea ha Tat	
	Price by Bottle
	KShs. 10,600
	KShs. 9,700
	KShs. 9,700
	KShs. 6,400
K3115. 400	KShs. 6,400
Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
KShs. 850	KShs. 15,800
KShs. 800	KShs. 14,700
KShs. 700	KShs. 12,700
KShs. 450	KShs. 6,900
KShs. 450	KShs. 6,900
Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
KShs. 600	KShs. 10,600
KShs. 500	KShs. 8,500
KShs. 500	KShs. 8,500
KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
KShs. 700	KShs. 12,700
KShs. 650	KShs. 11,600
KShs. 500	KShs. 8,500
KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
KShs. 350	KShs. 5,400
KShs. 350	KShs. 5,400
	KShs. 850 KShs. 800 KShs. 700 KShs. 450 KShs. 450 Price by Tot KShs. 600 KShs. 500 KShs. 500 KShs. 400 Price by Tot KShs. 400 KShs. 700 KShs. 700 KShs. 650 KShs. 650 KShs. 500 KShs. 500 KShs. 500

Rum	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Malibu	KShs. 400	KShs. 5,900
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
Bacardi	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
White Zacapa	KShs. 350	KShs. 5,400
Blended whisky	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	KShs. 2,100	KShs. 41,200
Johnnie Walker Double Black	KShs. 700	KShs. 12,700
Johnnie Walker Red Label	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
Johnnie Walker Black Label	KShs. 600	KShs. 10,600
Johnnie Walker Gold reserve	Kshs. 1000	Kshs. 20,000
Chivas Regal 12	KShs. 650	KShs. 11,600
Famous Grouse	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
Irish whisky	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Jameson	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
American Whisky	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Bulleit Bourbon	KShs. 550	KShs. 8,800
Jack Daniels No. 7	KShs. 600	KShs. 11,000
Single Malt Mhisky		
Single Malt Whisky	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Glenfiddich 18	Price by Tot KShs. 1,800	Price by Bottle KShs. 33,120
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14 Talisker 10	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900 KShs. 900	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500 KShs. 18,000
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14 Talisker 10 Glenfiddich 12	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900 KShs. 900 KShs. 800	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500 KShs. 18,000 KShs. 14,700
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14 Talisker 10 Glenfiddich 12 Glenkinchie 12	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900 KShs. 900 KShs. 800 KShs. 750	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500 KShs. 18,000 KShs. 14,700 KShs. 12,600
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14 Talisker 10 Glenfiddich 12 Glenkinchie 12 Talisker Storm	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900 KShs. 900 KShs. 800 KShs. 750 KShs. 750	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500 KShs. 18,000 KShs. 14,700 KShs. 12,600 KShs. 12,600
Glenfiddich 18 Lagavulin 16 Glenfiddich 15 Oban 14 Talisker 10 Glenfiddich 12 Glenkinchie 12	KShs. 1,800 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 1,100 KShs. 900 KShs. 900 KShs. 800 KShs. 750	KShs. 33,120 KShs. 21,000 KShs. 20,240 KShs. 15,500 KShs. 18,000 KShs. 14,700 KShs. 12,600

Brandy	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
KWV 10	KShs. 450	KShs. 7,400
Viceroy	KShs. 400	KShs. 6,400
Cognac	Price by Tot	Price by Bottle
Martell Swift Blue	KShs. 1,300	KShs. 23,920
Hennessy VSOP	KShs. 1,200	KShs. 22,000
Remy Martin VSOP	KShs. 1,100	KShs. 20,240
House Wine (by the glass)		
House Wine (by the glass)		
White Wine		KShs. 800
JP Azeitão White, Portugal PÉ White, Portugal Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile		
Red Wine		KShs. 800
JP Azeitão Red, Portugal PÉ Red, Portugal		K3113. 000
Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile		
White Wine (by the bottle)		
Ken Forrester Chenin Blanc, South Africa		KShs. 4,200
Full-bodied, well rounded Wine with flavors of a Pineapple and a hint of Vanilla and Honey Laga		
		VShc 2 700
Hardys Chardonnay, Australia Fresh Citrus and Tropical Fruit Flavors with a cr	reamy texture,	KShs. 3,700
Delicate Oak and a smooth finish		
Long Row Riesling, Australia		KShs. 3,700
Floral Citrus and Tropical Notes underpinned will Citrus and a hint of Guava	ith Lime,	
Pierre Marcel White (Sweet), France Inviting aroma of ripe Tropical Fruits like Apples		KShs. 3,700
Sweet Melon and Guava		

JP Azeitão White, Portugal  Floral and fruity aroma, with Orange-Flower Floral Notes, and Pineapple	KShs. 3,700
PÉ White, Portugal Zesty and aromatic White Wine with a crisp, dry finish	KShs. 3,700
Frontera Late Harvest (Sweet), Chile Sweet Floral and Honey Notes that are soft on the palate	KShs. 3,400
Red Wine (by the bottle)	
Hardys Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia Medium-bodied Wine rich in Mulberry, Cherry and Plum Flavors	KShs. 4,200
Franschhoek Cellar Merlot, South Africa Herbal Tea, Liquor Ice and gentle Oak Spice with Plum and Black Cherry aromas	KShs. 5,700
Ken Forrester Petit Pinotage, South Africa Classic Pinotage Aroma of Spicy Mulberries, Plum Pudding and Cherries	KShs. 3,700
Tilia Malbec, Argentina Full-bodied Wine with Blackberry and Plum flavors with a touch of Coffee and Pepper Aromas	KShs. 4,200
JP Azeitão Red, Portugal Raspberry aromas, Spice with Notes of Earth and Pepper, dry, medium acidity and firm Tannin with Wild Berry nuances	KShs. 3,700
PÉ Red, Portugal Soft, fruity and bright, with Red Berry flavor and gentle Tannins	KShs. 3,700
Rose Wine (by bottle)	
JP Azeitão Rosé, Portugal Intense aromatic sensations supplemented with good acidity, a wine with a full fresh finish	KShs. 3,200
Casal Mendes Rosé, Portugal Fruity intense aroma with Pineapple and Banana nuances	KShs. 4,200

Sangria	
Casal Mendes Sangria, Portugal Fruity intense aroma with Citric nuances	KShs. 4,200
Fortified Wine	
Moscatel de Setubal, Portugal	KShs. 5,700
Fruity with a Topaz color and classic Muscatel aromas of Orange Blossom, Floral Notes, Citrus, Raisins and Candid Fruits	
Sparkling Wine & Champagne (by bottle)	
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	KShs. 15,200
Taittinger Nocturne	KShs. 12,200
Nederburg Cuvée Brut, South Africa Delicate fruitiness, crisp and fresh on the palate	KShs. 4,700
Esporao Sparkling, Portugal	KShs. 4,700
Prosecco	KShs. 4,200
Casal Mendes (Blue), Portugal Fruity balanced acidity, Floral Creaminess with a Lemon-Citrus Scent	KShs. 4,200
Water	
Keringet Sparkling 1 litre	KShs. 450
Keringet Still 1 litre	KShs. 400
Keringet Sparkling 500ml	KShs. 350
Keringet Still 500ml	KShs. 300
Soft Drinks	
Monster	Kshs. 600
Red Bull	KShs. 600
Coca Cola	KShs. 350
Sprite	KShs. 350
Fanta	KShs. 350
Bitter Lemon	KShs. 350
Ginger Ale	KShs. 350
Tonic Water	KShs. 350
Soda Water	KShs. 350
Stoney Ginger	KShs. 350
Coke Zero	KShs. 350

## **Hot Drinks**

Hot Chocolate	KShs. 450
Cappuccino	KShs. 450
Caffé Latte	KShs. 450
Mocha	KShs. 450
Hot Lemon & Ginger (Dawa)	KShs. 450
Herbal Tea (Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey, Strawberry & Vanilla, Pure Green Tea, Jasmine Green Tea, Lemon & Ginger)	KShs. 450
Double Espresso	KShs. 400
Macchiato	KShs. 400
Filter Coffee	KShs. 350
Americano	KShs. 350
Kisumu Mixed Tea	KShs. 350
Espresso	KShs. 300
Cold Drinks Signature Shakes	
Oreo Chunky Cookie	KShs. 650
Black Currant	KShs. 650
Pistacchio	KShs. 650
Mocha	KShs. 650
Espresso	KShs. 650
Fresh Juice	
Passion	KShs. 600
Mango	KShs. 600
Tropical mix	KShs. 600
Pineapple Watermelon	KShs. 600
Thirst Quenchers	
Iced Lemon & Ginger	KShs. 500
Iced Cappuccino	KShs. 450
Iced Mocha House	KShs. 450
Iced Coffee Iced Tea	KShs. 450

